

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, after "be" delete " given to each voter"

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, after "voter " insert "made available to each voter at the polls, "

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "ballot. " insert "There shall be at least one copy per voting booth at each poll site. "

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete "sponsoring organization of the initiated measure or initiated amendment " and insert "state "

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, after "voters" delete ", including the cost of any necessary postage"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "ballot." insert " The failure to make a copy of a law, measure, constitutional amendment, or other question available under this section shall not be grounds to invalidate otherwise lawfully cast ballots."